Appendix I - All ConocoPhillips Cybergrants

Project Title

2024-03-20 2024 Piuraagiaqta Potluck Supplemental Food
2024 Support for Little Dribblers Basketball League
2023 Piuraagiaqta Potluck Supplemental Food
2022 Piuraagiaqta

2021 Spring Festival

2021 New Scoreboard for Piuraagvik

2021 Little Dribblers Program

2021 New Bleachers for Piuraagvik

2021 New Lighting for Piuraagvik

2019 Additional Funds for Gym Floor Completion
2020 New Lighting for Roller Rink

2020 Hockey Building Upgrades

2018-2019 New Year's Celebration Fireworks
2019 Replacement of Gym Floor

2019 New Bobcat for Upkeep of the Cemeteries in Utgiagvik
2018 Men and Womens Basketball Tournament
2017-2018 New Year's Celebration Fireworks
2016-2017 New Year'sVCeIebration Fireworks
2016 New Year's Celebration

2015 New Year's Celebration

2015 Little Dribblers Program

2013 Easter Egg Hunt

2010 Eben Hopson Memorial Walk/Run/Bike
Tagiugmiut Dance Group - 2009 AFN Convention
Piuraégiaqta 2009 Spring Festival

Barrow Dancers

Nuvukhiut Dance Group

50th Anniversary Celebration

Community East Egg Hunt

Senior Program Support

Holiday Celebration

Holiday Stockings

Eben Hobson Sr. Memorial Scholarships

2005 Cultural Fair

Piuraagiaqta 2005 Spring Festival

Little Dribblers Inter-Village Tournament
Anaktagtitchirit Committee/Christmas Games

03/20/2024
12/15/2023
03/21/2023
03/23/2022
04/23/2021
07/16/2020
07/15/2020
07/15/2020
07/14/2020
07/15/2019
07/15/2019
07/15/2019
12/10/2018
07/16/2018
07/16/2018
03/21/2018
10/27/2017
11/02/2016
12/23/2015
12/03/2014
11/24/2014
03/05/2013
08/10/2010
10/02/2009
03/27/2009
10/10/2008
10/08/2008
05/20/2008
02/14/2008
12/19/2006
11/21/2006
12/16/2005
09/14/2005
08/10/2005
04/01/2005
03/11/2005
11/17/2004

Application Date Expiration Date
03/20/2025

12/14/2024
03/20/2024
03/23/2023
04/23/2022
07/16/2021
07/15/2021
07/15/2021
07/14/2021
07/14/2020
07/14/2020
07/14/2020
12/10/2019
07/16/2019
07/16/2019
03/21/2019
10/27/2018
11/02/2017
12/22/2016
12/03/2015
11/24/2015
03/05/2014
08/10/2011
10/02/2010
03/27/2010
10/10/2009
10/08/2009
05/20/2009
02/13/2009
12/19/2007
11/21/2007
12/16/2006
09/14/2006
08/10/2006
04/01/2006
03/11/2006
11/17/2005

Budget Award

$7,500 $7,500
$63,000 $5,000
$7,500 $7,500
$7,500 $7,500
$2,500 $2,500
$13,300 $13,300
$86,220 $40,000
$42,985 $42,985
$17,500 $17,500
$68,700 $68,700
$32,100 $32,000
$69,000 $69,000
$35,000 $5,000
$130,000 $130,000
$40,000 $0
$1,500 $1,500
$30,079  $5,000
$30,079  $5,000
$1,000 $1,000
$2,000 $2,000
$6,629  $1,000
$350 $350
$500 $500
$500 $500
$500 $500
$500 $500
$500 $500
$5,000 $5,000
S0 S0
$500 $500
S0 $0
$250 $250
$5,000 $5,000
$2,000 $2,000
$0 $0

$0 $0
$500 $500

3/4

Status
Pending
Approved
Approved
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Approved
Pending
Pending
Approved
Approved
Rejected
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Rejected
Approved
Rejected
Approved
Approved
Approved
Rejected
Rejected
Approved



Anaktaqtitchirit Committee/Independence Day Games

DARE Program

DARE Program

DARE Program

Community Summer Jobs Program

Eben Hopson, Sr. Memorial Scholarship Fund

06/25/2004
2001
2000

04/26/1999

03/31/1998

08/13/1997

06/25/2005
06/23/1906
06/22/1906
04/25/2000
03/31/1999
08/13/1998

Appendix II - All Current NPRA Grants

Grant #
_N o
24-NPRA-13

23-NPRA-216
22-NPRA-344
22-NPRA-238

g A-
22-NPRA-20
22-NPRA-19
22-NPRA-18
22-NPRA-17
22-NPRA-16
20-NPRA-08
20-NPRA-07

19-NPRA-16
19-NPRA-15
19-NPRA-13

Title

Piuraagvik Redesign and Expansion *DECLINED

Local Government Operations

Three (3) New Playgrounds

Community Kitchen

Local Government Operations

All City Facilities Fire Alarm System Upgrades
Purchase of New Light Towers

Purchase of a New Auger

Purchase of Duramats and Pins for Cemeteries
Local Government Operations

Installation of New LED Lights for Roller Rink
Local Government Operations

Purchase of Heating System for Admin Bldg
and Piuraagvik

Purchase New Tent for Existing Hockey Facility
Purchase New John Deere Loader

Repair of the City of Utgiagvik’s Shop Subfloor
and BCl Support

Date Start
3/1/2024
11/14/2023
8/1/2023
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
4/15/2021
4/15/2021
4/15/2021
4/15/2021
4/15/2021
7/1/2019
7/1/2019

7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018

$1,000 $1,000
$0 S0

$0 $0
$2,500 $2,500
$2,500 $2,500
$500 $500

$709,192 $479,085

Date End Awarded Expended
$16,315,000
$3,000,000 $0

$807,500 S0

6/30/2026  $250,000 $0

6/30/2026 $3,000,000 S0

6/30/2026  $430,209 $0

6/30/2026 $67,724 50

6/30/2026  $950,000 $0

6/30/2026  $124,915 50

6/30/2026 52,584,108 S0

6/30/2026 $39,300 531,480

6/30/2025  $785,000 $666,408

6/30/2025 $1,660,000 $543,535

6/30/2025  $147,690 $128,646

6/30/2025  $400,000 $394,189

6/30/2025  $160,000 $0

4/4

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Remaining

$3,000,000
$807,500
$250,000
$3,000,000
$430,209
$67,724
$950,000
$124,915
$2,584,108
$7,820
$118,592
$1,116,465

$19,044
$5,811
$160,000



