Appendix I - All ConocoPhillips Cybergrants

Project Title	Application Date	Expiration Date	Budget	Award	Status
2024-03-20 2024 Piuraagiaqta Potluck Supplemental Food	03/20/2024	03/20/2025	\$7,500	\$7,500	Pending
2024 Support for Little Dribblers Basketball League	12/15/2023	12/14/2024	\$63,000	\$5,000	Approved
2023 Piuraagiaqta Potluck Supplemental Food	03/21/2023	03/20/2024	\$7,500	\$7,500	Approved
2022 Piuraagiaqta	03/23/2022	03/23/2023	\$7,500	\$7,500	Pending
2021 Spring Festival	04/23/2021	04/23/2022	\$2,500	\$2,500	Pending
2021 New Scoreboard for Piuraagvik	07/16/2020	07/16/2021	\$13,300	\$13,300	Pending
2021 Little Dribblers Program	07/15/2020	07/15/2021	\$86,220	\$40,000	Pending
2021 New Bleachers for Piuraagvik	07/15/2020	07/15/2021	\$42,985	\$42,985	Pending
2021 New Lighting for Piuraagvik	07/14/2020	07/14/2021	\$17,500	\$17,500	Pending
2019 Additional Funds for Gym Floor Completion	07/15/2019	07/14/2020	\$68,700	\$68,700	Approved
2020 New Lighting for Roller Rink	07/15/2019	07/14/2020	\$32,100	\$32,000	Pending
2020 Hockey Building Upgrades	07/15/2019	07/14/2020	\$69,000	\$69,000	Pending
2018-2019 New Year's Celebration Fireworks	12/10/2018	12/10/2019	\$35,000	\$5,000	Approved
2019 Replacement of Gym Floor	07/16/2018	07/16/2019	\$130,000	\$130,000	Approved
2019 New Bobcat for Upkeep of the Cemeteries in Utqiagvik	07/16/2018	07/16/2019	\$40,000	\$0	Rejected
2018 Men and Womens Basketball Tournament	03/21/2018	03/21/2019	\$1,500	\$1,500	Approved
2017-2018 New Year's Celebration Fireworks	10/27/2017	10/27/2018	\$30,079	\$5,000	Approved
2016-2017 New Year's Celebration Fireworks	11/02/2016	11/02/2017	\$30,079	\$5,000	Approved
2016 New Year's Celebration	12/23/2015	12/22/2016	\$1,000	\$1,000	Approved
2015 New Year's Celebration	12/03/2014	12/03/2015	\$2,000	\$2,000	Approved
2015 Little Dribblers Program	11/24/2014	11/24/2015	\$6,629	\$1,000	Approved
2013 Easter Egg Hunt	03/05/2013	03/05/2014	\$350	\$350	Approved
2010 Eben Hopson Memorial Walk/Run/Bike	08/10/2010	08/10/2011	\$500	\$500	Approved
Tagiugmiut Dance Group - 2009 AFN Convention	10/02/2009	10/02/2010	\$500	\$500	Approved
Piuraagiaqta 2009 Spring Festival	03/27/2009	03/27/2010	\$500	\$500	Approved
Barrow Dancers	10/10/2008	10/10/2009	\$500	\$500	Approved
Nuvukmiut Dance Group	10/08/2008	10/08/2009	\$500	\$500	Approved
50th Anniversary Celebration	05/20/2008	05/20/2009	\$5,000	\$5,000	Approved
Community East Egg Hunt	02/14/2008	02/13/2009	\$0	\$0	Rejected
Senior Program Support	12/19/2006	12/19/2007	\$500	\$500	Approved
Holiday Celebration	11/21/2006	11/21/2007	\$0	\$0	Rejected
Holiday Stockings	12/16/2005	12/16/2006	\$250	\$250	Approved
Eben Hopson Sr. Memorial Scholarships	09/14/2005	09/14/2006	\$5,000	\$5,000	Approved
2005 Cultural Fair	08/10/2005	08/10/2006	\$2,000	\$2,000	Approved
Piuraagiaqta 2005 Spring Festival	04/01/2005	04/01/2006	\$0	\$0	Rejected
Little Dribblers Inter-Village Tournament	03/11/2005	03/11/2006	\$0	\$0	Rejected
Anaktaqtitchirit Committee/Christmas Games	11/17/2004	11/17/2005	\$500	\$500	Approved

Anaktaqtitchirit Committee/Independence Day Games	06/25/2004	06/25/2005	\$1,000	\$1,000	Approved
DARE Program	2001	06/23/1906	\$0	\$0	Approved
DARE Program	2000	06/22/1906	\$0	\$0	Approved
DARE Program	04/26/1999	04/25/2000	\$2,500	\$2,500	Approved
Community Summer Jobs Program	03/31/1998	03/31/1999	\$2,500	\$2,500	Approved
Eben Hopson, Sr. Memorial Scholarship Fund	08/13/1997	08/13/1998	\$500	\$500	Approved
TOTA	\L		\$709,192	\$479,085	

Appendix II - All Current NPRA Grants

Grant #	Title	Date Start	Date End	Awarded	Expended	Remaining
24-NPRA-X2	Piuraaġvik Redesign and Expansion *DECLINED	3/1/2024		\$16,315,000		
24-NPRA-13	Local Government Operations	11/14/2023		\$3,000,000	\$0	\$3,000,000
23-NPRA-216	Three (3) New Playgrounds	8/1/2023		\$807,500	\$0	\$807,500
22-NPRA-344	Community Kitchen	7/1/2021	6/30/2026	\$250,000	\$0	\$250,000
22-NPRA-238	Local Government Operations	7/1/2021	6/30/2026	\$3,000,000	\$0	\$3,000,000
22-NPRA-235	All City Facilities Fire Alarm System Upgrades	7/1/2021	6/30/2026	\$430,209	\$0	\$430,209
22-NPRA-20	Purchase of New Light Towers	4/15/2021	6/30/2026	\$67,724	\$0	\$67,724
22-NPRA-19	Purchase of a New Auger	4/15/2021	6/30/2026	\$950,000	\$0	\$950,000
22-NPRA-18	Purchase of Duramats and Pins for Cemeteries	4/15/2021	6/30/2026	\$124,915	\$0	\$124,915
22-NPRA-17	Local Government Operations	4/15/2021	6/30/2026	\$2,584,108	\$0	\$2,584,108
22-NPRA-16	Installation of New LED Lights for Roller Rink	4/15/2021	6/30/2026	\$39,300	\$31,480	\$7,820
20-NPRA-08	Local Government Operations	7/1/2019	6/30/2025	\$785,000	\$666,408	\$118,592
20-NPRA-07	Purchase of Heating System for Admin Bldg and Piuraagvik	7/1/2019	6/30/2025	\$1,660,000	\$543,535	\$1,116,465
19-NPRA-16	Purchase New Tent for Existing Hockey Facility	7/1/2018	6/30/2025	\$147,690	\$128,646	\$19,044
19-NPRA-15	Purchase New John Deere Loader	7/1/2018	6/30/2025	\$400,000	\$394,189	\$5,811
19-NPRA-13	Repair of the City of Utqiagvik's Shop Subfloor and BCI Support	7/1/2018	6/30/2025	\$160,000	\$0	\$160,000